GREENSBORO ESTATE PLANING COUNCIL, INC

2015-2016 Officers & Board of Directors

 President:   



Erich Hamm, CFTA, AAMS






High Point Bank Trust and Investment Advisors






P.O. Box 2278, High Point, NC 27261-2278






(336) 881-3614    Fax:  889-3396






ehamm@highpointbank.com 

Vice President: 



Vincent James Tosco, CLU, AAMS






Navigon Financial Group






3816 North Elm Street, Suite A






Greensboro, NC 27455-2776






(336)379-8207 X1010  Fax: 379-8349






vtosco@nafin.com  

Secretary: 



Davis McDonald, Attorney






Johnson, Peddrick & McDonald, PLLC






440 West Market Street, Suite 300






Greensboro, NC 27401






Phone:  (336) 574-9720 Fax: 574-9734






dmcdonald@jplegal.net 

Treasurer:



Milton Howell, III, CPA 
DMJ & Co., PLLC






703 Green Valley Road, Suite 201






Greensboro, NC 27408







 (336) 553-2330   Fax:  553-2331   






mhowell@DMJ.com 

Immediate Past President:


Dana Beeson, CPA/PFS

DMJ & Co., PLLC






703 Green Valley Road, Suite 201






Greensboro, NC 27408







 (336) 275-9886   Fax:  275-1129






dbeeson@DMJ.com 

Directors: 

Fred Turner, CFP (2012)




Bruce McGuirk, CLU, ChFC, CFP (2013)

First Citizens Bank – Private Wealth Advisory Services
John Hancock Brokerage

1414 West Northwood Street



706 Green Valley Road, Suite 211

Greensboro, NC 27408




Greensboro, NC 27408-7080

Phone:  (336) 412-4164




(336) 378-1238 X1    
fred.turner@firstcitizens.com 



Bruce_mcguirk@jhancock.com
J. Aaron Bennett, Attorney (2014) 


Dennis Newman, CPA (2015)

Carruthers & Roth, P.A.




Sharrard, McGee & Co., P.A.

235 N. Edgeworth St.




800 Green Valley Rd., Suite 200

Greensboro, NC 27401




Greensboro, NC 27408

(336) 478-11505





(336) 272-9777

jab@crlaw.com





dnewman@sharrardmcgee.com
